Gail M. Van Tatenhove, PA, MS, CCC-SLP

Speech-Language Therapist & Augmentative Communication Specialist

8322 Tangelo Tree Drive
Orlando, FL 32836-5437

Thank you for your interest in my services. Organizations contract with Gail for face-to-face seminars or
workshops, webinars, teacher training sessions, special projects, etc. The following outlines general costs for
these services.

Fee Schedule for Services: (effective 6-1-2020)

Speaking Fee for a one and/or two day “lecture” style seminar in the USA = $3000/day (for a whole or part
day).

Speaking Free for a one and/or two day “lecture” style seminar out of the USA = $5000/day (for the first
day), $3000/day for additional days.

Speaking Fee for a “Make ‘N Take” workshop IMMEDIATELY following a “lecture” style workshop =
$2000/day (for a whole or part day).

Consultant Fee for a teacher-training day that could include helping teachers/therapists with application
in classes or with specific students = $3000/day (for a whole or part day).

Webinar Fee = $300/hour for actual time spent on-line with participants presenting information and any
scheduled question/answer period. This is for webinars that have already been developed. Customized
webinars include a development fee, based on an estimate of time required to develop materials
customized for your needs. Costs could range from $500 - $1000 for development costs (based on a rate
of $150/hour).

Consultant Fee for Special On-Site Projects = $1500/day for on-site full-day activities which may include
in-class collaboration, observations, on-site teacher meetings. A minimum of 2 days services is required
for meetings outside of the greater Central Florida area.

Consultant Fee for Virtual Special Project Workgroups = $150/hour for phone or computer meetings with
no student contact, may require time for preparation and/or project activities outside of scheduled
meetings.

Consultant Fee for a Phone Meeting, with no additional post-call activities or services = $100/hour.

Expenses for travel are additional and would include, but not limited to the following expenses: airfare,
airport parking/tolls/mileage, ground transportation, lodging, and meals. *Special fees might be added for
services held outside of Continental USA/North America due to the additional travel time required.

Required Information for Contractual Agreements:

Business Name: Gail M. Van Tatenhove, PA

FEI #: 59-294-1415

Email: gvantatenhove@cfl.rr.com

Phone: 407-876-3423

Fax: 407-876-2120

Cell: 407-616-4038

Mailing Address: 8322 Tangelo Tree Drive, Orlando, FL 32836

Gail M. Van Tatenhove, PA, MS, CCC-SLP



